Kettaheide 0,75kg

42.74
41.56
35.20
3251
32.22
31.60
31.54
30.50
30.23
29.48
(10)
29.40
29.05
28.66
28.59
28.42
27.99
27.84
27.18
27.00
26.96
(20)
26.86
26.82
26.77
26.49
26.42
26.05
25.36
25.05
24.80
24.76
(30)
24.72
24.61
24.55
24.25
24.22
24.20
24.18
24.11
24.08
23.90
(40)
23.72
23.65
23.45
23.45
23.41
23.37
23.33
22.97
22.95
22.88
(50)

Kéatlin Piirimae
Lisette Liivrand
Catlyn Okas

Gerli Israel

Triin Junson
Kristella Jurkatamm
Mari-Liis Tulev

Kadi Kaart

Merilyn Ivask

Kart Unt

Trine Kasemagi
Birgit Koll
Margot Meri
Kaila Zayas
Laura Lannusalu
Serelin Zverev
Ketter Kére
Veera Mur6tSeva
Anu Alajarv

Liisa Valdas

Anni-Riin Aru

Grete Helena Roose
Karina Baumverk

Liia Pajusaar

Dagne Markiine Kotkas
Oilme Véro

Doris Ounapuu

Katlin Rikberg

Liisi Kala

Katrin Viinapuu

Krete Junson
Nele Neeme
Laura Kallas

Ana Laura Kaasik
Klarika Kaldmaa
Marit Jukk

Malin Kisant

Aigi Mand
Anna-Liina Tiitma
Tuule Sireli Mae

Janika Skuratovskaja
Piia Parker

Pilleriin Parn

Rahel Kallas

Katlin Korjus
Eva-Maria Komissarov
Katre Kluust

Marian Toots

Kadri Org

Anna Maria Orel

08.11.1995 KSK Alem
30.07.1995 Pé&rnu Kalevi KIK
21.02.1995 KJK Vike
07.02.1995 KJK TIPP
19.12.1996 Ré&pina SK
09.04.1996 Audentese SK
06.04.1995 KJK Ldunaldvi
30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport
10.06.1995 KJK Jarvala
07.02.1996 Tartu U. ASK

04.07.1995 SK Kivilind
15.11.1995 KJK Harta
30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport
22.11.1996

10.06.1995 KJK Vike
18.12.1996 VAK Staier
06.06.1997

02.11.1995 KJK Juunior
09.07.1997

03.05.1995 Raplamaa KJK

17.03.1997 KIK TIPP
19.02.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
25.03.1996

21.04.1995 KJS Sakala
03.05.1996 Kuusalu SK
02.01.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi
17.06.1996 KIK TIPP
10.02.1995

11.07.1995 KJS Sakala
31.01.1996 KJS Sakala

07.08.1995 Rapina SK
07.05.1996
09.06.1997

1996 SK Haapsalu
29.03.1995 Nomme KJIK
16.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
12.11.1997 SK Haapsalu
25.08.1996
03.02.1996
11.06.1996 KJK Vike

27.05.1996 KJK Juunior
16.03.1996

09.05.1996

19.01.1996 KJIK Vike
31.05.1996

09.11.1996

07.01.1995

23.01.1997

29.03.1995 KJS Sakala
11.12.1996 SK Leksi 44

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Koeru
Paikuse
Rakvere
Valga
Viljandi
Voru
Valga
Viljandi
Valga
Viljandi

Tallinn
Valga
Voru
Viljandi
Viljandi
Viljandi
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kose
Valga

Kose

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Viljandi

Viljandi

Voru

Kose

Tdri

Viljandi

Valga

Voru

Koeru
Karksi-Nuia
Haapsalu
Tallinn
Tartu
Haapsalu
Koeru

Voru

Voru

Voru
Voru
lisaku
Rakvere
Viljandi
Viljandi
Tdri
Viljandi
Valga
Peraaru

15.05.2010
25.05.2010
07.09.2010
30.06.2010
06.06.2010
16.06.2010
30.06.2010
06.06.2010
30.06.2010
06.06.2010

14.06.2010
30.06.2010
16.06.2010
06.06.2010
07.08.2010
06.06.2010
07.09.2010
14.06.2010
18.05.2010
30.06.2010

18.05.2010
07.06.2010
26.05.2010
25.09.2010
06.06.2010
16.06.2010
18.05.2010
25.05.2010
09.05.2010
30.06.2010

11.06.2010
15.05.2010
21.08.2010
10.06.2010
31.05.2010
11.06.2010
10.06.2010
08.10.2010
16.06.2010
16.06.2010

16.06.2010
11.06.2010
21.05.2010
28.05.2010
06.06.2010
27.05.2010
25.05.2010
06.06.2010
30.06.2010
10.07.2010



